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Portage Yacht Club

Printed On:  23-Jun-23

DvRnk Skipper

** LASER **
Craig Pearson
Rick Lyons
Jim Meyer
James Sunstrum
Paul Offer
Steve Wiseman
Elliott Lyons
Sam Hawkins
Tom Kimball
Matt Heywood
Paul Ehman

2 Ann Taylor

— O O O 00 J W Lhi B WD —

() = Thrown out
a = average
% = Percent Penalty

11:22:13

Club

Portage YC
PYC
Portage YC

Portage YC
Portage YC
North Cape YC
Portage YC
PYC

¢ =DNC
s = DNS
f=DNF

q=DSQ, OCS, RET, DNE, DGM t=TLE

DNQ = Not Qualified
r=RDG

b=BFD
u=UFD

Bow/Sail

167251
145449
158743
158720
150937
158712
159777
124390
176256
137086
2356
158764

Dv Pts 1 2 3 4
5.00 1 1 2 1
10.00 2 2 1 5
15.00 4 5 3 3
19.00 3 6 6 4
23.00 5 3 8 7
23.00 6 8 7 2
24.00 7 7 4 6
25.00 8 4 5 8
52.00 13¢ 13¢ 13¢c 13c
52.00 13¢ 13¢ 13¢c 13c
52.00 13¢ 13¢ 13¢c 13c
996.00 99a 99a 99a 99a

Number of Boats in Series 12

Version 6.47

Using Low Point Series Scoring

Questions? Contact: Brook Smith - bsmith@bmspc.com - (734) 730-5992

Scoring Program by Quick Score -For Program Information visit www.QuickScoreRace.com or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com

Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this race series



